
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/26/21 to 09/03/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/26/21 to 09/03/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/26/21 to 09/03/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 687.9922) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3050.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.22%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.98%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2878.6875 / $ 

284.8114
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3190.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (418.42%) / (41.40%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

104.59%

Gross Profit $ 4738.7813 Total Trades 45

Gross Loss ($ 5426.7734) Winning Trades 15

Avg win/Avg loss 1.746 Winning Rate 33.33%

Profit Factor 0.873 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.508 / (0.085)

Avg Winning Trade 315.9187 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (180.8924) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade ($ 15.2887) Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 1335.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 720.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 191.3047) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3050.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.06%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.98%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2587.8438 / $ 

253.1373
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3190.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (1352.73%) / (132.32%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

104.59%

Gross Profit $ 2852.9766 Total Trades 26

Gross Loss ($ 3044.2813) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 1.770 Winning Rate 34.62%

Profit Factor 0.937 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.574 / (0.041)

Avg Winning Trade 316.9974 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (179.0754) Consecutive Losing Trades 9

Avg Trade ($ 7.3579) Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 1335.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 359.9961) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 496.6563) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3050.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.16%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.98%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1745.0000 / $ 

368.7116
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3190.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (351.35%) / (74.24%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

104.59%

Gross Profit $ 1885.8008 Total Trades 19

Gross Loss ($ 2382.4570) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 1.715 Winning Rate 31.58%

Profit Factor 0.792 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.429 / (0.143)

Avg Winning Trade 314.3001 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (183.2659) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Page 1 of 2

9/3/2021about:blank



Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 26.1398) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 769.9883 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 720.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 08/30/2021 06:43 Buy 15501.7500 08/30/2021 07:45 15569.2500 1335.0000 1335.0000 62

2 08/30/2021 07:59 Buy 15584.2500 08/30/2021 08:18 15573.2070 (235.8594) 1099.1406 19

3 08/30/2021 08:36 Buy 15579.0000 08/30/2021 08:42 15571.4141 (166.7344) 932.4063 6

4 08/30/2021 08:43 Buy 15575.2500 08/30/2021 09:02 15586.3545 207.0898 1139.4961 19

5 08/30/2021 09:27 Sell 15570.0000 08/30/2021 09:34 15577.7500 (169.9961) 969.5000 7

6 08/30/2021 10:12 Buy 15593.7500 08/30/2021 11:09 15605.7500 225.0000 1194.5000 57

7 08/30/2021 11:17 Buy 15613.7500 08/30/2021 11:21 15606.7334 (155.3320) 1039.1680 4

8 08/30/2021 11:48 Buy 15611.2500 08/30/2021 12:19 15610.7500 (25.0117) 1014.1563 31

9 08/31/2021 06:45 Sell 15554.0000 08/31/2021 07:07 15552.0000 25.0000 1039.1563 22

10 08/31/2021 07:45 Buy 15561.0000 08/31/2021 07:49 15547.5000 (285.0000) 754.1563 4

11 08/31/2021 08:08 Buy 15558.5000 08/31/2021 09:01 15573.0078 275.1563 1029.3125 53

12 08/31/2021 09:25 Buy 15579.0000 08/31/2021 09:51 15587.4922 154.8438 1184.1563 26

13 08/31/2021 09:59 Buy 15596.7500 08/31/2021 10:05 15586.5000 (220.0000) 964.1563 6

14 08/31/2021 10:28 Sell 15569.5000 08/31/2021 10:47 15576.7500 (160.0000) 804.1563 19

15 08/31/2021 11:12 Buy 15584.7500 08/31/2021 11:45 15589.3213 76.4258 880.5820 33

16 08/31/2021 11:50 Buy 15595.2500 08/31/2021 12:05 15589.5107 (129.7734) 750.8086 15

17 08/31/2021 12:26 Sell 15578.2500 08/31/2021 12:38 15583.0742 (111.4805) 639.3281 12

18 09/01/2021 07:01 Buy 15684.0000 09/01/2021 07:03 15666.7500 (360.0156) 279.3125 2

19 09/01/2021 07:36 Buy 15681.5000 09/01/2021 07:53 15673.5225 (174.5508) 104.7617 17

20 09/01/2021 08:43 Sell 15675.0000 09/01/2021 09:01 15681.5859 (146.7305) (41.9688) 18

21 09/01/2021 09:23 Sell 15678.7500 09/01/2021 09:50 15679.3867 (27.7344) (69.7031) 27

22 09/01/2021 10:11 Sell 15673.2500 09/01/2021 10:17 15682.0000 (189.9844) (259.6875) 6

23 09/01/2021 10:29 Buy 15682.2500 09/01/2021 10:39 15682.5762 (8.4766) (268.1641) 10

24 09/01/2021 11:28 Sell 15666.2500 09/01/2021 12:14 15644.2500 425.0078 156.8438 46

25 09/01/2021 12:32 Sell 15638.2500 09/01/2021 12:59 15611.5000 520.0000 676.8438 27

26 09/02/2021 07:02 Sell 15643.0000 09/02/2021 07:34 15638.5000 75.0000 751.8438 32

27 09/02/2021 08:05 Sell 15632.2500 09/02/2021 08:14 15638.3662 (137.3242) 614.5195 9

28 09/02/2021 08:23 Buy 15652.7500 09/02/2021 08:39 15646.0557 (148.8750) 465.6445 16

29 09/02/2021 09:14 Sell 15624.2500 09/02/2021 09:32 15619.9600 70.8125 536.4570 18

30 09/02/2021 09:33 Sell 15616.9717 09/02/2021 09:36 15621.2744 (101.0703) 435.3867 3

31 09/02/2021 09:37 Sell 15615.5000 09/02/2021 09:55 15615.6572 (18.1563) 417.2305 18

32 09/02/2021 10:14 Sell 15611.0000 09/02/2021 11:14 15571.7500 769.9883 1187.2188 60

33 09/02/2021 11:36 Sell 15566.5000 09/02/2021 11:45 15584.2500 (370.0000) 817.2188 9

34 09/02/2021 12:05 Buy 15594.5000 09/02/2021 12:06 15588.2500 (140.0000) 677.2188 1

35 09/02/2021 12:16 Buy 15597.7500 09/02/2021 12:26 15586.0000 (250.0000) 427.2188 10

36 09/03/2021 06:34 Sell 15564.0000 09/03/2021 06:56 15599.2500 (720.0000) (292.7813) 22

37 09/03/2021 07:08 Buy 15646.0000 09/03/2021 07:14 15629.4121 (346.7578) (639.5391) 6

38 09/03/2021 07:16 Buy 15638.2500 09/03/2021 07:18 15629.0000 (199.9922) (839.5313) 2

39 09/03/2021 07:57 Buy 15628.7500 09/03/2021 08:49 15642.7686 265.3711 (574.1602) 52

40 09/03/2021 09:07 Buy 15642.5000 09/03/2021 09:31 15644.7500 30.0039 (544.1563) 24

41 09/03/2021 09:57 Buy 15643.0000 09/03/2021 10:27 15657.9541 284.0820 (260.0742) 30

42 09/03/2021 10:58 Buy 15657.5000 09/03/2021 11:05 15649.0000 (184.9883) (445.0625) 7

43 09/03/2021 11:21 Sell 15649.5000 09/03/2021 11:35 15653.0000 (85.0000) (530.0625) 14

44 09/03/2021 11:46 Sell 15646.7500 09/03/2021 11:55 15653.2500 (145.0000) (675.0625) 9

45 09/03/2021 12:08 Buy 15659.5000 09/03/2021 12:19 15659.6035 (12.9297) (687.9922) 11
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